Ky6ok rnasbl r.n.Anpeneska no njiasaHuio "[eHb komnaekcucra"
AnpeneBka, 2.11.2013

MHoro6opbe eBOoYKU

[JeBouku, 8 net n monoxe - 5 of 10 Events

. BOPOHKOBA, EkatepuHa

. CTOPUJIOBA, AHHa

. HACEAKVHA, Mapus

. MAKAPOBA, MonuHa

. CTEHWHA, Karts

. BACU/IbEBA, AnekcaHgpa
. CTPYKOBA, AnekcaHgpa

. PAHYNHCKA#A, BepoHuka
. CTEHVHA, Mapus

. CTAPOCTUHA, Enunsaseta

QW OoO~NOULEA, WN P

CTPOKOBA, Nnausa

. PEJOPUHA, TatbsiHa

. HOCUVKOBA, ApunHa

. ACTABVHA, AnnonvHapus
. CYNONAPUHA, KpuctmHa
. CKAIO3YBOBA, Bapsapa
. KOBAJIEBCKAA, KpuctmHa
. UNXKWK, Buktopus

Hesouku, 9 net - 5 of 10 Events

O©CoOO~NOOUIA~AWNPRE

=
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. KPbICOBA, Taucus

. CYTPOBOBA, AnekcaHgpa
. KOBAJIEBCKAHA, KceHus
.N'YNAEBA, EnusaBseTta

. KPACHOBA, Mapus

. MABJIEK, ExaTtepuHa

. CYXOBA, 0nus

. MENNIbHWK, Mapus

. MEJIbHUK, TatbsaHa

. SAOBPAXXHOBA, KpucTtuHa

Oesouku, 10 net - 5 of 10 Events
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9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

. CTPOITAHOBA, AHacTacus
. YHEPHUMKOBA, KceHus

. TOBAHOBA, Basiepus

. KOMTEBA, AHacTacus

. BOUYEPOBA, Cothbs

. BAWMNHCKASA, Mapus

MWPOHbBLIYEBA, NpuHa
FTOPBYHOBA, J/lnza
KYNMPUNAHOBA, EkatepuHa
TBEPAXNHA, AneHa
MAPTbIHIOK, MonnHa
3ABbANOBA, KceHusi
LLUYBAJIOBA, AHacTtacus
B/TACOBA, Mapus
KAPATMMHA, Mapusa
XOXJTOBA, AnnHa
KO3UNHA, fapbs
KAWWHA, Banepus
KBAYEBA, Bepa
OHYUVHA, AHs
CTAPOCTUHA, HacTta

Koponés NmmHa3snsa Nel8 456
Koponés NMimHas3us Nel8 382
Anpeneska 333
Anpeneska 304
Anpeneska 296

Koponés MNimHasns Nel8 284
OHOCLU Ne 7 MockomcnopTta 233

Bnacuxa 152
Anpeneska 148
Anpeneska 147
Bnacuxa 147
Jomopenoso 128
Bnacuxa 84
Bnacuxa 65
Bnacuxa 48
Anpeneska 28
CB dutHec 124
CB dutHec 103
ViBaHTeeBKa 631
Moponbck MCOY "CK 3annHe4911in"
CB ®dutHec 395
Jomopenoso 382

OHOCLU Ne 7 MockomcnopTa 346
OHOCLU Ne 7 MockomcnopTta 300
AHOCLU Ne 7 MockomcnopTa 278
JNloTownHo 240
JNloTownHo 203
AOHOCLU Ne 7 Mockomcnopta 98

Hapo-domurHcK 592
Jomopaenoso 573
WcTpa 454
Koponés MNimHasns Nel8 431
CepnyxoB 428
Anpeneska 383
Anpeneska 383
Anpeneska 335
Hapo-dommnHcK 330
CepnyxoB 320
WcTpa 299
Hapo-dommnHcK 278
Bnacuxa 268
Jomopenoso 228
CensatuHo 209
Bnacuxa 194
Bnacuxa 161

AHOCLU Ne 7 MockomcnopTta 160
AHOCLU Ne 7 MockomcnopTta 146
Anpeneska 121
Anpeneska 82
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Ky6ok rnasbl r.n.Anpeneska no njiasaHuio "[eHb komnaekcucra"

AnpeneBka, 2.11.2013

22. BAPAHUK, EnnsaBeTta

Jesouku, 11 net - 5 of 10 Events

. KASAHUEBA, AnvHa
. MOVCEEBA, lNaninHa

. CMYUBIHA, KceHunsa

. UBAHOBA, KceHus
. PYb, KOnna

. KOMOTb, Bukropusa
10. PYAEHKO, Mapus
11. CAYNAK, Mapus
12. TPEBHEBA, /ln3a
13. MUCIOPEBA, AnHa

O©CoOoO~NO O WNPRE

14. NAMNYTAEBA, ApvHa
15. KYBLUMHOBA, Mapus
16. OOMHLOBA, AnvHa
17. CEJIELUKAA, Banepus

18. SATPAHNHA, AHHa

[JeBouku, 12 net - 3 of 10 Events

1. AKCEHYVIK, Oapbs
. KO3/I0BA, AnéHa

. KNCENEBA, TaHs
. CAPJY, Hatanbs

. KAMPNAH, AnaHa
. WKYPO, Jlnsa

O©CoO~NOOUDMWN

10. POMAHOBA, AHacTacus
11. AMEJIMHA, AHacTacus
12. KAPTABEHKO, /ln3a

13. YCAUEBA, AnekcaHapa
14. MACOEOBA, KceHus
15. TPETbAKOBA, MapunaHa
16. KANOAEBA, Hatasnbs

17. MOUCEEHKO, VHHa

18. HUKOHOBA, AnekcaHgpa
19. TAJIbUEHKQ, Mapraputa

Oesouku, 13 net - 4 of 10 Events

1. KTIMMOBA, AHacTacus

2. MEHKWHA, HacTtsa
3. KPbI/IOBA, fapbs

4. ECEHVNHA, EBreHusi
5. KACbAHOBA, AnéHna

. HOBNUKAA, Cohbs
. BYWWWHCKASA, Oapba
. CONNOBBLEBA, flapbs

. ILUTBIPEBA, TaTbsiHa
. ANTAHCKAA, EneHa

. KOHJPATOBA, KapuHa
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01
01
01
01

00
00
00
00
00

CB ®utHec 190 1
Hapo-®domuHcK 775 2
VcTpa 689 2
Hapo-®domuHcK 676 2
Hapo-®domuHcK 612 2
Hapo-®domuHcK 588 2
VcTpa 553 2
Moponbck MCOY "CK 3anunHe5271in" 2
Hapo-domunHck 500 2
CendatnHo 473 2
Hapo-domunHck 468 2
Hapo-domunHck 431 2
Anpeneska 401 2
Hapo-domunHck 400 2
CenatuHo 340 2
Bnacuxa 338 2
CenatuHo 289 2
JloToLwnHO 216 2
Hapo-dommnHck 191 2
CenatuHo 899 2
CensatuHo 897 2
NcTpa 754 2
Anpeneska 726 2
NcTpa 672 2
Anpeneska 670 2
Jomopenoso 610 2
Anpeneska 605 2
Anpeneska 569 2
CepniyxoB 556 2
Jomopenoso 547 2
Anpeneska 516 2
Moponbck MCOY "CK 3annHe5111in" 2
JNloTowwnHo 501 2
Bnacuxa 500 2
Bnacuxa 417 2
Bnacuxa 416 2
JloTowmHo 387 2
Bnacuxa 180 2
CepnyxoB 881 2
Anpeneska 837 2
CenatuHo 624 2
Mogonbck MCOY "CK 3annHe6141i4" 2
Anpeneska 603 2
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Ky6ok rnasbl r.n.Anpeneska no njiasaHuio "[eHb komnaekcucra"
AnpeneBka, 2.11.2013

Jesouku, 14 net - 3 of 10 Events

1. MPOKO®bLEBA, AneBtnHa 99 Moponbck MCOY "CK 3annHe8931in" 2
2. ANQEHKO, Kartsa 99 AnpeneBka 702 2
3. BIACOBA, EkaTepuHa 99 Jomopenoso 641 2
4. BPbIKOBA, AneHa 99 CepnyxoB 611 2
5. HUKN®OPOBA, MonuHa 99 NoTtolwuHo 476 2
MHoro6opbe MasibUnKum
Mauibuukm, 8 net n mosnoxe - 5 of 10 Events
1. KPbICOB, Unbs 06 ViBaHTeeBKa 336 2
2. NNYHEB, Auma 05 Nctpa 330 2
3. KA3BVEB, Oner 06 Koponés MNimHasns Nel8 273 2
4. CEMEHOB, Muxaun 05 CepnyxoB 250 2
5. KOKVH, Bagum 05 CenatuHo 198 2
6. WYKNH, OmuTpuii 05 Moponbck MCOY "CK 3annHel1961i4" 2
7. BAWMHCKWIA, fanuun 05 Anpeneska 194 2
8. KOPO/JIEB, AnekcaHgp 07 VMiBaHTeeBka 189 2
9. BAWWMHCKWIA, PycnaH 05 Anpeneska 156 2
10. BbIKOB, Amutpuii 05 Anpeneska 144 2
11. YEPHOBPOBKWH, Butanuii 06 Anpeneska 122 2
12. KOMNCCAPOB, KOHCTaHTUH 05 Anpeneska 87 2
13. COJIOBbEB, OaHunn 06 AnpeneBka Del-fins 72 2
14. BUPKOKOB, lNasen 07 AnperneBka 66 2
15. BAPAQAHAH, ApTyp 05 Koponés M'MmHa3unsa Nel8 58 2
16. CUMUHWXNH, ApTém 05 Bnacuxa 57 2
17. BYPNIAKOB, JaHuun 05 Anpeneska 49 2
18. KAHbII'MH, JaHwanb 05 Anpeneska 45 2
19. BONTTEHKOB, Bnapg, 05 AnpeneBka 43 2
20. MAPTAPAH, faHTe 05 AnpeneBka 35 2
21. OME/IbYEHKO, KoHCTaHTUH 05 Anpeneska 34 2
22. PYHOB, KoHcTaHTuH 06 Anpeneska 33 2
Manbunku, 9 net - 5 of 10 Events
1. KOTKOB, 3puk Koponés NmmHa3snsa Nel8 448
2. EPMWNOB, AHTOH Koponés NmmHasnsa Nel8 444
3. JABbIAOB, AmuTpwii CenatuHo 437

4. AYNAEB, AaHuun

5. XXYKOB, AnekcaHgp

. AY34K, Makcnm

. AbAYKOB, NBaH

. MONTIOLWLKOB, Amutpuii

O 00 N

10. HECTEPYYK, Erop
11. NABNEK, Hukonaii
12. BMPKOKOB, AaHunn
13. TPO®MMOB, Cepreli
14. MYNAbIKELLUEB, Muwa
15. MAKAPOB, Erop

16. DUNTATOB, ApTém

17. KOCTHOKOB, EBreHwuii
18. IbICbIX, ApTem

19. KOCTPYJIEB, Makcum
20. JOHYEHKO, Vnbs
21. CUTYXA, Buktop

. ABIPAXMAHOB, ApTemuii

ERRERERERERERERRERRRERER

Koponés MNimHasns Nel8 433
OHOCLU Ne 7 MockomcnopTa 384

Jomopaenoso 383
WcTpa 382
Bnacuxa 365

OHOCLL Ne 7 MockomcnopTta 351
Koponés NmmHasns Nel8 332
OHOCLU Ne 7 MockomcnopTta 312

Anpeneska 294
AHOCLU Ne 7 MockomcnopTa 293
Anpeneska 275
Anpeneska 274
Anpeneska Del-fins 238

AHOCLU Ne 7 MockomcnopTa 185
AHOCL Ne 7 Mockomcrniopta 171
AHOCLU Ne 7 MockomcnopTta 120
Bnacuxa 118
Anpeneska 106
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Ky6ok rnasbl r.n.Anpeneska no njiasaHuio "[eHb komnaekcucra"
AnpeneBka, 2.11.2013

22.
23.

BAKAPUYYK, Nnbs
rorPOANLKNI, Huknta
YCAYEB, Huknta

Manbuukn, 10 net - 6 of 10 Events
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.TEOPITMAOMNC , OmuTtpwnii
. BOEB, AHppeii
. TOKAPEB, JaHuun
. CEHATORP, MNasen
. TYNWIA, Bnagumup
. TYNIVIA, ViBaH
. KYONHOB, ApTém
. CUMOHOB, Kupunn

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

PO>XKOB, AHTOH
MPACOJIOB, Muxann
MBAHHIOK, Vnbs
MAXOB, Bnagumup
3ABEPAEB, Huknta
PAEB, [leHuc
NNAHTYX, PomaH
CATOAPOB, Tumyp

. TAPYUEHKO, leopruii
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

CTAPLEB, Tumodpeli
KPbINOB, AHppeii
CTEHWH, Hukuta
CABWH, leHuc
MOWCEEB, HOpwuii
AHY®PUEB, JaHnun
ABEPbAHOB, VBaH
MAPTbIHEHKOB, Bacunuii
KNYT, Makcum
EBTUXOBWY, Tumodeii
HOBWKOB, daHnnn
TEMUPBYJIATOB, ApTyp

Manbuukn, 11 net - 5 of 10 Events

©Co~NOOOTD~,WNE

. KAPEB, tOpwii

. WENEXOB, VBaH

. IWEMWH, Muxaun

. TYCTAB-IANIbCKUW, tOpuii
. UHETBEPUKOB, Muxaunn

. IOBOB, Hukuta

. MOArOPHbIW, Cepreii

. TAHUOB, AeHunc

. TPYBUUbBIH, AnekcaHap
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

CEMEHOB, AMuTpwii
POMAHOB, Bnagucnas
HECTEPOB, AH
CUIrAYEB, Huknta
MANCAPEB, HOpui
NETYH, AnekcaHgp
ABEPbAHOB, AnekcaHap
HACOHOB, BaneHTuH
NETYH, Masen
TALKYPW, NaHumn
COPOKWH, Hukuta
KOJIOCKOB, Cepreii

S
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03
03
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03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

Anpeneska 96
Anpeneska 46
Anpeneska 46
Koponés NmmHa3snsa Nel8 516
KCAKOCLLOP OguHuoBO 443
Hapo-®domuHcK 409
Hapo-domunHck 394
CenatuHo 390
CenatuHo 373
Moponbck MCOY "CK 3annHe368I1i1"
CepnyxoB 366
Anpeneska 354
KCAKCLIOP OaunHuoBO 350
Hapo-domunHck 328
Anpeneska Del-fins 317
CenatuHo 316
Bnacuxa 282
Hapo-dommnHck 279
Anpeneska 278
CepnyxoB 276
OKOCLU Ne 7 MockomcnopTa 270
OHOCLU Ne 7 MockomcnopTta 259
Anpeneska 253
AHOCLU Ne 7 MockomcnopTta 215
Anpeneska 172
KCAKOCLUOP OgmnHLoBO 149
Bnacuxa 142
Anpeneska 139
Anpeneska 132
AHOCL Ne 7 Mockomcrniopta 107
JloTowmnHo 95
CB ®utHec 126
Jomopenoso 550
CenatnHo 524
Hapo-®domunHcK 503
CenatnHo 498
Anpeneska 476
Anpeneska 450
Hapo-domunHck 438
CepnyxoB 408
Hapo-domunHck 406
Anpeneska 388
JNloTownHo 361
Anpeneska 354
Hapo-domunHck 348
Anpeneska 327
Hapo-®omMuHCK 319
Bnacunxa 295
Hapo-dommnHcK 286
Hapo-dommnHcK 279
KCAKOCLIOP OauHL0BO 209

Moponbck MCOY "CK 3annHel841i4"

Anpeneska

131

NDNDN
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Ky6ok rnasbl r.n.Anpeneska no njiasaHuio "[eHb komnaekcucra"

AnpeneBka, 2.11.2013

Manbuukn, 12 net - 5 of 10 Events

OO ~NOOOUTAWN

. PABOB, ApTém
. BYP/INKOB, Vnbs

. IYBOBULIKUI, Bnagncnas
. MATBEEB, ®é&a0p

. TA3N30B, AaHuun

. BALLYK, ApTém

. TAHELIKWIA, Nasen

. BOMKO, Aanuun

. POMOJWH, MNasen

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

MAPTbIHOB, PycnaH
BULWHAKOB, Buktop
KOLWLKAPOB, Baaum
MOKPUHCKWW, Huknta
KPMBOBA3bIN, Bnagucnas
XMbI/10OB, Tumodbeii
FOPAEEB, Hukuta
CONAHKNH, Huknta
MOPO30B, AHTOH
CATIAEEB, PycnaH
3AXAPYEHKO, Kupunn
FPE3VIH, AnekcaHgp
MYP3NANC, KoHCTaHTUH
LUBAPL, NBaH
AMWHOB, Huknta
AMWHOB, CtenaH

Manbuukn, 13 net - 5 of 10 Events

1.
. AINTKOBCKWI, Poman
. APMAK, Bnagumup

. MBAHOB, UnbA

. YCAYEB, Cepreii

. UYYMAKOB, CrtaHucnas
. CTPATOHOB, Sayapp,
. CEMEHOB, Anfipeii

. MAXXYPWH, Cepreii
10.
. MAKAPEHKO, BukTtop
12.
13.
14,
15.
16.
17.
18.

O©CoO~NOOUDWN

AHOCOB, EBreHnii

OEOOTOB, AnekcaHap

KOBAJIbYYK, Hukonaii
F'YNA, Erop

MAMUH, SmMunb
OJEPKOB, Tumodoeii
YNBbYEHKQG, Tumodeii
KO3/10B, Anekcei
LYTYPOB, AmMuTpuii

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Moponbck MCOY "CK 3anunHe6441in"

VcTpa
CenartuHo
VcTpa
Anpeneska
VcTpa

Hapo-®domuHcK

CepnyxoB
CenatunHo
CenatunHo
Anpeneska
Bnacuxa
Bnacuxa
Bnacuxa
CepnyxoB
Anpeneska
Jomopaenoso
Bnacuxa
Jomopenoso
JloTownHO
JloTownHO
CepnyxoB
Jomopenoso
CB dutHec
CB dutHec

Moponbck MCOY "CK 3anunHe71511" 2
CenatnHo 661 2
Anpeneska 657 2
Moponbck MCOY "CK 3annHe6431i7" 2
Anpeneska 603 2
CenatnHo 594 2
Jomopenoso 590 2
Anpeneska 545 2
Jomopenoso 538 2
Jomopenoso 502 2
CepnyxoB 493 2
CenatnHo 441 2
Anpeneska 421 2
JloTowmnHo 396 2
CendatnHo 385 2
VcTpa 361 2
VcTpa 264 2
JloTowmnHo 157 2

636
580
534
532
507
498
494
451
445
441
440
416
406
401
391
375
365
344
307
277
218
195
155
148
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Ky6ok rnasbl r.n.Anpeneska no njiasaHuio "[eHb komnaekcucra"
AnpeneBka, 2.11.2013

Manbuukn, 14 net - 5 of 10 Events

1. EPOXVIH, NeoHus 99 Moponbck MCOY "CK 3annHe924iii" 2
2. ATA®OHOB, Huknta 99 Anpeneska 875 2
3. 3OBHWH, AaHunn 99 Moponbck MCOY "CK 3annHe8131in" 2
4. PEAYEHKO, Anekcei 99 CepnyxoB 769 2
5. TIEOHNYEB, AnekcaHap 99 Anpeneska 727 2
6. PEAOPOB, Erop 99 Moponbck MCOY "CK 3annHe7211i4" 2
7. MNETPOB, eHuc 99 Anpeneska 623 2
8. ATAMAHIOK, Hukonaii 99 CenatuHo 571 2
9. AUKYCAP, Unbsa 99 VcTpa 560 2
10. XANTYPUH, Makcum 99 JloTowmHo 316 2
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