, 8	- 5 of 10 Events					
1.		05		18	456	2
2.	,	05		18	382	2
3.	,	05		10	333	2
4.	,	05			304	2
5.	,	06			296	2
6.	,	05		18	284	2
7.	,	05	7	.0	233	2
8.	,	05	•		152	2
9.	,	06			148	2
10.	,	05			147	2
	,	05			147	2
12.	,	06			128	2
13.	,	05			84	2
14.	,	05			65	2
15.	,	05			48	2
16.	,	05			28	2
17.	,	06			124	1
18.	,	06			103	1
, 9	- 5 of 10 Events					
	- 5 OF TO EVERIS					
1.	,	04	II .		631	2
2.	,	04	"		491 "	2
3.	,	04			395	2
4.	,	04	7		382	2
5.	,	04	7		346	2 2
6.	,	04	7 7		300	2
7.	,	04 04	7		278	2 2
8. 9.	,	04			240 203	2
9. 10.	,	04	7		98	2
10.	,	04	,		30	2
, 10	- 5 of 10 Events					
1.	,	03	-		592	2
2.		03			573	2
3.	,	03			454	2 2
4.	,	03		18	431	2
5.	,	03			428	2
6.	,	03			383	2 2 2 2
	,	03			383	2
8.	,	03			335	2
9.	,	03	-		330	2
10.	,	03			320	2
11.	,	03			299	2
12.	,	03	-		278	2
13.	,	03			268	2
14.	,	03			228	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
15.	,	03			209	2
16.	,	03			194	2
17.	,	03			161	
18.	,	03	7 7		160	2
19.	,	03	7		146	2
20.	,	03			121	2
21.	,	03			82	2

. .

		, 2.11.2010		
22.	,	03	190	1
, 11	- 5 of 10 Events			
1.		02 -	775	2
2.	,	02	689	2
3.	,	02 -	676	2
4.	j	02 -	612	2
5.	,	02 -	588	2 2 2
6.	,	02	553	2
7.	,	02	" 527 "	2
8.	,	02 -	500	2
9.	,	02	473	2
10.	,	02 -	468	2
11.	,	02 -	431	2
12.	,	02	401	2
13.	,	02 -	400	2
14.	,	02	340	2
15.	,	02	338	2
16.	,	02	289	
17.	,	02	216	2 2 2
18.	,	02 -	191	2
	,	~ _		_
, 12	- 3 of 10 Events			
		04	200	0
1.	,	01	899	2
2.	,	01	897	2
3.	,	01	754	2
4.	,	01	726	2
5.	,	01	672	2
6. —	,	01	670	2
7.	,	01	610	2
8.	,	01	605	2
9.	,	01	569	2
10.	,	01	556	2
11.	,	01	547	2
12.	,	01	516 " 511 "	2
13.	,	01	JII	2 2 2 2 2 2
14.	,	01	501 500	2
15.	,	01	500	2
16.	,	01	417	2
17.	,	01	416	2
18.	,	01	387	2
19.	,	01	180	2
, 13	- 4 of 10 Events			
4		00	004	2
1. 2.	,	00 00	881 837	2
2. 3.	,	00	624	2
3. 4.	1	00	" 614 "	2 2
4. 5.	,	00	603	2
ა.	,	UU .	003	_

. .

, 14 - 3 of 10 Events				
1. ,	99	II.	893 "	2
2. ,	99		702	
2	99		641	2
1	99		611	2
5	99		476	2 2 2 2
J. ,	33		470	2
, 8 - 5 of 10 Events				
1. ,	06		336	2
2. ,	05		330	2 2 2 2 2 2
2. , 3. ,	06	•	18 273	2
4. ,	05		250	2
5. ,	05		198	2
6.	05	"	196 "	2
7. ,	05		194	2
8.	07		189	2
9.	05		156	2
10.	05		144	2
11.	06		122	2
12.	05		87	2
13.	06	Del-fins	72	2
14. ,	07		66	2 2 2
15. ,	05	•	18 58	2
16. ,	05		57	2
17.	05		49	
18.	05		45	2 2 2 2
19.	05		43	2
20. ,	05		35	2
21. ,	05		34	2
22. ,	06		33	2
, 9 - 5 of 10 Events				
4	04		10 440	2
1. ,	04		18 448	2
2. ,	04		18 444	2
3.	04		437	2
4. ,	04 04	7	18 433 384	2
5. ,	04	1	383	2
6. , 7. ,	04 04		382	2 2 2 2
	04		365	2
8. 9. ,	04	7	351	2
10.	04		18 332	2
11	04	7	312	2
12	04	ı	294	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
13. ,	04	7	294 293	2
1/1	04	ı	293 275	2
15	04		273 274	2
16	04	Del-fins	238	2
17	04	7	185	2
18	04	7	171	2
10	04 04	7 7	171	2
20	04 04	,	120	2
21	04		106	2
21. ,	V -1		100	_

" "

			,					
00			0.4				00	0
22.		,	04				96	2 2 2
23.		,	04				46	2
	,		04				46	2
	40	0.440.5						
	, 10	- 6 of 10 Events						
1.		,	03			18	516	2
2.	,		03				443	2
3.		,	03	-			409	2
4.		,	03	-			394	2
5.			03				390	2
6.	,		03				373	2
7.	,		03		"		368 "	2 2 2 2 2
8.		,	03				366	2
9.		,	03				354	2
10.		,	03				35 0	2 2
		,	03					2
11.		,		-	Dalfina		328	2
12.	,		03		Del-fins		317	2
13.		,	03				316	2
14.	,		03				282	2
15.	,		03	-			279	2
16.		,	03				278	2
17.		,	03				276	2
18.		,	03		7		270	2
19.	,	,	03		7		259	2
20.	,		03				253	2
21.	,		03		7		215	2
22.		,	03				172	2
23.		,	03				149	2
24.		,	03				142	2 2 2 2 2
25.			03				139	2
26.		,	03				132	2 2 2 2
27.	,		03		7		107	2
28.		,	03		•		95	2
29.		,	03				126	1
		,	00				0	•
	, 11	- 5 of 10 Events						
1.			02				550	2
2.	,		02				524	2
3.		,	02	_			503	2
4.	,		02				498	2
5.		,	02				476	
6.		,	02				450	2 2 2 2 2
7.	,		02				438	2
		,		-				2
8.	,	,	02				408 406	2
9.		,	02	-			406	2
10.		,	02				388	2
11.		,	02				361	2
12.		,	02				354	2 2 2 2
13.		,	02	-			348	2
14.		,	02				327	
15.	,		02	-			319	2
16.		,	02				295	2
17.		,	02	-			286	2
18.	,		02	-			279	2
19.		,	02				209	2 2 2 2 2
20.		,	02		"		184 "	2
21.		,	02				131	2

	, 12 - 5	of 10 Events				
1.	,		01	"	644 "	2
2.	,		01		636	2
3.		,	01		580	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
4.	,		01		534	2
5.	,		01		532	2
6.	,		01		507	2
7.	,		01 -		498	2
8.	,		01		494	2
9.	,		01		451	2
10.		,	01		445	2
11.		,	01		441	2
12.		,	01		440	2
13.		,	01		416	2
14.		,	01		406	2
15.	,		01		401	2
16.	,		01		391	2 2 2 2 2
17.		,	01		375	2
18.	,		01		365	2
19.	,		01		344	2 2 2 2 2 2
20.		,	01		307	2
21.	,		01		277	2
22.		,	01		218	2
23.	,		01		195	
24.	,		01		155	1
25.	,		01		148	1
		_ .				
	, 13 - 5	of 10 Events				
1.	,		00	II .	715 "	2
2.		,	00		661	2
3.	,	,	00		657	2 2 2 2 2
4.	,		00	II .	643 "	2
5.	,		00		603	2
6.	,		00		594	2
7.	·	,	00		590	2
8.	,	,	00		545	2
9.	,		00		538	2
10.	,		00		502	2
11.	•	,	00		493	2
12.		,	00		441	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
13.	,		00		421	2
14.	,		00		396	2
15.	,		00		385	2
16.	,		00		361	2
17.	,		00		264	2
18.			00		157	2
	,					_

. .

,	14 - 5 of 10 Events				
1.	,	99	II .	924 "	2
2.	,	99		875	2
3.	,	99	II.	813 "	2
4.	,	99		769	2
5.	,	99		727	2
6.	,	99	"	721 "	2
7.	,	99		623	2
8.	,	99		571	2
9.	,	99		560	2
10.	,	99		316	2